
 

103年 3月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/03/03 1,699,578 90,412,636 52.50 53.70 52.30 53.70 +1.60 910 

103/03/04 706,001 37,488,453 53.70 53.90 52.60 53.10 -0.60 442 

103/03/05 419,020 22,169,761 53.80 53.80 52.50 52.70 -0.40 300 

103/03/06 325,338 17,133,114 52.80 53.00 52.50 52.50 -0.20 228 

103/03/07 462,018 24,023,941 52.80 53.00 51.40 51.60 -0.90 312 

103/03/10 211,020 10,875,740 51.60 52.20 51.10 51.40 -0.20 170 

103/03/11 431,200 22,411,300 51.70 52.30 51.60 52.30 +0.90 257 

103/03/12 256,010 13,212,520 52.00 52.20 51.40 51.50 -0.80 197 

103/03/13 200,222 10,378,987 51.70 52.30 51.60 51.70 +0.20 138 

103/03/14 217,500 11,218,300 52.00 52.00 51.20 51.30 -0.40 153 

103/03/17 206,200 10,589,751 51.40 51.70 51.00 51.30 0.00 180 

103/03/18 380,004 19,741,105 52.00 52.40 51.60 51.60 +0.30 235 

103/03/19 322,547 16,520,034 52.00 52.00 50.80 50.90 -0.70 246 

103/03/20 490,485 24,689,143 50.60 50.80 50.00 50.10 -0.80 281 

103/03/21 399,305 19,922,209 50.10 50.40 49.50 49.75 -0.35 275 

103/03/24 207,370 10,238,198 49.50 49.80 49.05 49.80 +0.05 170 

103/03/25 224,205 11,206,050 49.65 50.30 49.65 50.00 +0.20 249 

103/03/26 220,054 11,009,400 50.10 50.20 49.80 49.85 -0.15 129 

103/03/27 166,010 8,285,150 49.85 50.00 49.85 49.90 +0.05 104 

103/03/28 149,022 7,438,200 50.10 50.20 49.70 49.85 -0.05 121 

103/03/31 126,180 6,317,907 49.70 50.30 49.70 49.95 +0.10 97 

 


